


SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Classic cocktails available upon request

Pomegranate Blizzard 
A mix of Ketel One Citron, spiced pomegranate syrup, mead and ginger
beer, with a splash of lime and bitters for a zesty chill

£13.00

Banana Noir 
A dark and exotic blend of rum, banana liqueur, Fernet Branca and absinthe,
sweetened with caramel syrup and finished with aromatic bitters

£13.50

Thyme-Locked Vault 
Sophisticated and herbaceous, this cocktail combines Ashridge Gin, Aperol,
fig-thyme syrup and lemon juice with silky aqua faba for a velvety twist

£13.50

Islay Sunset Reserve 
An island escape in a glass with reposado tequila, passion fruit purée, pineapple
juice and a smoky touch of Laphroaig 10 YR, balanced by lime and saline

£14.00

Sherry-Locked Vault 
A rich, warming fusion of Elijah Craig bourbon, Vida Mezcal, sherry and candied
cinnamon, accented with peach and Angostura bitters

£15.00

Gilded Mediterranean Mist 
Chapel Down Gin meets Violette liqueur and a citrusy rosemary syrup, uplifted by
Mediterranean tonic for a breezy, floral escape

£13.00

Candied Cider Lock 
Maker's Mark bourbon paired with ginger liqueur, candied apple-cinnamon
syrup and a dash of Sassy Rosé Cider for a crisp and cosy treat

£13.50

Citric Alchemy 
Hennessy VS and Italicus come alive with the tangy sweetness of lemon juice
and clementine syrup in this bright, citrus-forward delight

£13.50

Smokey Sunrise 
A smoky sunrise of Johnnie Walker Black and mezcal, blended with orange
marmalade, lemon juice and aqua faba for a smooth, sunrise-worthy sip

£14.00



SPRITZER

Orangecello Spritz 
Bright and bubbly with homemade orangecello, prosecco, soda and a touch of
lemon juice—a sparkling ode to citrus

£12.50

Winter Campari Spritz 
This spritz marries Campari, prosecco and soda with the comforting warmth of
spiced wine syrup

£12.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC MOCKTAILS

Pomegranate Grove 
A refreshing medley of Seedlip Garden, spiced pomegranate syrup and zesty lemon,
topped with effervescent ginger beer for a crisp and herbaceous escape

£8.00

Frosted Ember 
A velvety blend of Amaretti and Lyre's Blood Orange, brightened by spiced
pomegranate syrup and lemon juice, crowned with a frothy aqua faba finish—a
delicate balance of warmth and zest

£9.00

Crimson Sparkle
A vibrant medley of Lyre's Blood Orange, orange-rosemary syrup and zesty
lemon juice, topped with fizzy blood orange soda for a refreshing burst of citrus
with an herbal twist

£8.00

CLARIFIED CONTEMPORARY COCKTAILS

Tequila Clarity
Chili infused Tequilla, Agave syrup, Lime juice, Saline solution, Milk

£14.00

Pristine Pina
Plantation 3, Bacardi coconut, Lime juice, Orgeat syrup, Pineapple juice, Coconut milk

£14.00



CHAMPAGNE

Champagne Bernard Remy, Brut 'Carte Blanche'

Champagne Taittinger, Brut Réserve

Veuve Clicquot NV

Champagne Veuve Clicquot, Rosé

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

£12.00

£22.00

£60.00

£95.00

£120.00

£188.00

125ml Bottle

SPARKLING

Prosecco Extra Dry, Gocce di Favola

Classic Cuvée Multi Vintage, Nyetimbe

Nyetimber, Rose

Veneto, Italy

Sussex, England

Sussex, England

£8.00 £38.00

£90.00

£100.00

125ml Bottle



125ml available upon request.

WHITE WINE

Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, Hazy View

Chardonnay, Undurraga

Piquepoul Terret 'l'Arête de Thau', Côtes de Thau

Pinot Grigio, Rubicone, Emilia Romagna, Novità

Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, Bishop's Leap

Albariño, Rías Baixas Lagar de Cervera

Sancerre, Domaine Gérard Millet

Chablis, Domaine Grand Roche

Western Cape, South Africa

Valle Central, Chile

Languedoc, France

Emilia Romanga, Italy

Marlborough, New Zealand

Galicia, Spain

Loire, France

Burgundy, France

£8.50

£9.00

£28.00

£28.00

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00

£55.00

£55.00

£55.00

175ml Bottle

£10.00

£12.00

250ml

ROSE WINE

Pinot Grigio Blush, Delle Venezie, Novità

Rosé 'Aumérade Style', Côtes de Provence,

Château de l'Aumérade

Rosé, 'Whispering Angel', Côtes de Provence

Veneto, Italy

Provence, France

Valle Central, Chile

£9.00 £35.00

£35.00

£65.00

175ml Bottle

£12.00

250ml

RED WINE

Shiraz Cabernet, Australia, Saddle Creek

Merlot Tumbleweed, Western Cape 

Rioja Tinto 'Rivallana', Bodegas Ondarre

Malbec, Mendoza, El Camino

Côtes du Rhône 'Est-Ouest', André Brunel

Pinot Noir, 'Sibaris' Gran Reserva, Valle de Leyda,

Undurraga

Peña Roble Joven, Ribera del Duero, Bodegas

Resalte de Peñafiel

Château Cissac, Cru Bourgeois Supérieur, Haut-

Médoc

South Eastern Australia

Western Cape, South Africa

Rioja, Spain

Mendoza, Argentina

Rhône, France

Valle de Layda, Chile

Castilla-Léon, Spain

Bordeaux, France

£8.50

£9.00

£28.00

£28.00

£35.00

£35.00

£35.00

£36.00

£44.00

£57.00

175ml Bottle

£10.00

£12.00

250ml



All measures are served as 50ml as standard unless stated, 25ml measures available upon request.

TEQUILA (25ml)

Patron Silver 

Codigo Rosa

Patron Anejo

Patron Reposado

40%

35%

40%

40%

£7.00

£9.00

£9.50

£10.00

MEZCAL (25ml)

Del maguey Mezcal Vida

Lost Explorer 

40% £7.00

£12.00

VODKA

Mermaid Salt Tears

Belvedere

Grey Goose

40%

40%

40%

£13.00

£14.00

£14.40

RUM

Plantation 3 Star Silver

Angostura 5yr

Havana Club 7yr

Diplomatico Reserva

Appleton 12 yr 

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23yr

Mount Gay XO

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

43%

40%

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£16.00

£18.00

£19.00

£21.00

GIN

Ashridge Raspberry 

Ashridge Rhubarb

Ashridge London Dry

Hendricks

Roku

Mermaid Dry

Tanqueray No. Ten

The Botanist Dry

Mermaid Pink 

Mermaid Zest

Silent Pool

Monkey 47 Dry

46%

41.4%

47.3%

46%

43%

42%

42%

46%

43%

47%

£4.50

£4.60

£9.00

£11.00

£11.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£13.00

£14.00

£14.00

£17.00



All measures are served as 50ml as standard unless stated, 25ml measures available upon request.

SCOTTISH SINGLE MALT

Talisker 10yr

Laphroiag Malt 10yr 

Dalwhinnie 15yr

Glenmorangie 18yr

Glenfiddich 21 yr

45.8%

40%

43%

40%

40%

£14.00

£16.60

£19.00

£36.00

£50.00

BOURBON/RYE

Woodford Reserve

Rittenhouse Rye

Eagle Rare

Elijah Craig Small Batch

40%

50%

45%

47%

£13.00

£14.00

£14.00

£15.00

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Nikka Coffee Grain

Yamazaki Distillers Reserve

43%

43%

£18.00

£24.00

ARMAGNAC

Janneau VSOP 

Baron De Sigognac 10yr 

40%

40%

£10.00

£18.00

IRISH WHISKEY

Dead Rabbit 

Redbreast 12yr

44% £16.00

£18.00

PORT

Taylors 10yr 

Sandeman 20yr 

20%

20%

£9.00

£18.00

WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Black 

Monkey Shoulder

40%

40%

£10.00

£10.00

SHERRY

Terra Alta 2017 20% £8.00

COGNAC

Hennessy VS

Hine Rare VSOP 

Hennessy XO 

Remy Martin XO 

40%

40%

40%

40%

£12.00

£14.00

£50.00

£50.00



All measures are served as 50ml as standard unless stated, 25ml measures available upon request.

DRAUGHT BEERS

Ashridge Lager

Camden Hells

Camden Pale

Mahou

Camden Stout

£6.20

£6.30

£6.50

£6.70

£7.10

BEERS/CIDER

Corona

Peroni

Lucky Saint Beer

Maisel's Weisse Alkoholfrei 

Brewdog Punk IPA

Maisel's Weisse Original 

Thornbridge Lukas Beer (GF)

Sassy Cidre 330ml

Sassy Cidre Rose 330ml

4.6%

4.7%

0%

0.5%

5.1%

4.2%

5%

5%

£4.70

£4.80

£5.80

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coke Btl 

Diet Coke Btl

Coke Zero Btl

Folkingtons Orange 

Folkingtons Cloudy Apple 

Folkingtons Tomato 

Folkingtons Pineapple 

Folkingtons Elderflower

Folkingtons Cranberry  

Fentimans Rose lemonade 

Fentimans Sparkling

Elderflower 

Fentimans Victoria Lemonade 

200ml

200ml

200ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

275ml

275ml

275ml

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

TONICS & WATERS

Acqua Panna Still Water 

San Pellegrino Sparkling 

Water 

Fever Tree Indian Tonic 

Fever Tree Mediterranean

Tonic 

Fever Tree Ginger Beer 

Fever Tree Lemonade 

Fever Tree Ginger Ale 

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 

Fever Tree Soda Water 

Acqua Panna Still Water

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 

250ml

250ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

275ml

750ml

750ml

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£5.50

£5.50


